
The 85th Kenridge Invitational

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Scott ShinglerScott Shingler 67 72 67 206

2 Frank AlafoginisFrank Alafoginis 69 68 70 207

T3 Mehrbaan SinghMehrbaan Singh 71 71 66 208

T3 Matthew BarnesMatthew Barnes 67 74 67 208

T3 Edward Coffren VEdward Coffren V 65 74 69 208

T6 Charlie HansonCharlie Hanson 71 72 67 210

T6 Nick TaliaferroNick Taliaferro 73 68 69 210

T6 Nikita GubenkoNikita Gubenko 68 71 71 210

T6 Andrew WatsonAndrew Watson 68 69 73 210

10 John BaroneJohn Barone 74 67 70 211

T11 Jack PogorelcJack Pogorelc 72 73 67 212

T11 Aryan VuradiAryan Vuradi 68 74 70 212

T11 Jimmy DelpJimmy Delp 70 71 71 212

T11 Nate FaulknerNate Faulkner 70 67 75 212

T15 Joey JordanJoey Jordan 72 73 69 214

T15 David StanfordDavid Stanford 74 70 70 214

T15 Trey WrenTrey Wren 68 75 71 214

T15 A.J. StoufferA.J. Stouffer 69 72 73 214

T19 Travis BensonTravis Benson 73 71 71 215

T19 Drew CarlinDrew Carlin 72 70 73 215

T21 Justin YoungJustin Young 77 70 69 216

T21 Bobby DudeckBobby Dudeck 76 70 70 216

T21 Adam HortonAdam Horton 71 73 72 216

T21 Rui ChangRui Chang 71 72 73 216

T21 Zack HenryZack Henry 71 71 74 216

T21 Timothy MorrisTimothy Morris 67 72 77 216

T27 Jason RossettiJason Rossetti 73 74 70 217

T27 George OrdwayGeorge Ordway 74 73 70 217

T27 Ian HildebrandIan Hildebrand 70 69 78 217

T27 Tim BeansTim Beans 74 73 70 217

T31 Garrett KuhlaGarrett Kuhla 71 76 71 218

T31 Jacob NewmanJacob Newman 72 75 71 218

T31 Justin LaRueJustin LaRue 72 74 72 218

T31 Chris LeiblChris Leibl 74 72 72 218
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T31 Nicholas TurowskiNicholas Turowski 72 73 73 218

T31 Tim PembertonTim Pemberton 76 69 73 218

T37 Suneil PeruvembaSuneil Peruvemba 76 72 71 219

T37 Max GreenMax Green 68 78 73 219

T37 David ZhangDavid Zhang 73 73 73 219

T37 Kevin JohnsonKevin Johnson 70 75 74 219

T37 Sean McGarritySean McGarrity 72 73 74 219

T37 Garnet Manley IIIGarnet Manley III 68 76 75 219

T37 Brandon SipeBrandon Sipe 71 73 75 219

T37 Channing BlevinsChanning Blevins 75 69 75 219

T37 Brian O'DeaBrian O'Dea 73 74 72 219

T46 Connor McGarrityConnor McGarrity 71 79 70 220

T46 Robb KinderRobb Kinder 76 74 70 220

T46 Blake MicholasBlake Micholas 72 71 77 220

T49 Pearse LucasPearse Lucas 75 75 71 221

T49 Sam SikesSam Sikes 75 74 72 221

T49 Dustin GrovesDustin Groves 72 72 77 221

T52 Ryan DemitRyan Demit 76 75 71 222

T52 Charlie KennedyCharlie Kennedy 78 73 71 222

T52 Bryce CorbettBryce Corbett 70 80 72 222

T52 Philip MahonePhilip Mahone 79 71 72 222

T52 Kyle BaileyKyle Bailey 75 74 73 222

T52 Joshuaa RobardsJoshuaa Robards 76 73 73 222

T52 Carter SaymanCarter Sayman 70 78 74 222

T52 Samir DavidovSamir Davidov 67 74 81 222

T60 Benjamin ChoeBenjamin Choe 72 76 75 223

T60 Steve SerraoSteve Serrao 75 73 75 223

T60 Matthew MonasteroMatthew Monastero 76 72 75 223

T60 Benson BlevinsBenson Blevins 69 73 81 223

T60 Michael McCarthyMichael McCarthy 73 74 76 223

T65 Aiden LeBlancAiden LeBlanc 81 71 72 224

T65 Charlie BundyCharlie Bundy 75 75 74 224

T65 Jack DannemannJack Dannemann 79 71 74 224

T65 Josh KirkhamJosh Kirkham 73 71 80 224

T69 Ryan LeachRyan Leach 76 78 71 225

T69 Brian BassettBrian Bassett 77 76 72 225

T69 Charlie O'SheaCharlie O'Shea 76 76 73 225

T69 Stephen BainStephen Bain 77 73 75 225

T69 Preston BurtonPreston Burton 76 73 76 225

T69 Patrick GareissPatrick Gareiss 71 76 78 225
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T69 Liam PowderlyLiam Powderly 74 72 79 225

T76 Samuel KingSamuel King 76 75 75 226

T76 Josh NewmanJosh Newman 77 73 76 226

T78 Patrick McCarthyPatrick McCarthy 77 76 74 227

T78 Trey PonceTrey Ponce 69 79 79 227

T80 Zack RussellZack Russell 79 73 76 228

T80 Chad FultzChad Fultz 72 78 78 228

T80 Austin TurnerAustin Turner 73 76 79 228

T83 Daniel HoldenDaniel Holden 79 76 74 229

T83 Teddy RossTeddy Ross 74 79 76 229

T83 Jake RothJake Roth 76 77 76 229

T83 Eugene HongEugene Hong 77 74 78 229

87 Kyle RecordKyle Record 77 77 76 230

T88 Ethan DucharmeEthan Ducharme 77 79 75 231

T88 Keith KepleyKeith Kepley 80 76 75 231

T88 Patrick GalleherPatrick Galleher 72 78 81 231

T91 Dan HosekDan Hosek 74 83 76 233

T91 Killian O' ReillyKillian O' Reilly 80 76 77 233

T91 Josh LundmarkJosh Lundmark 76 77 80 233

T91 Lee FisherLee Fisher 72 79 82 233

T95 Buck BrittainBuck Brittain 76 79 79 234

T95 Tate CorbettTate Corbett 76 75 83 234

T97 Jack BarnesJack Barnes 87 75 73 235

T97 Zach SchwabZach Schwab 77 79 79 235

T99 John David HunterJohn David Hunter 82 76 78 236

T99 Matthew McKenneyMatthew McKenney 80 76 80 236

T101 Joseph WeinsteinJoseph Weinstein 78 78 81 237

T101 Mike LeachMike Leach 74 79 84 237

T101 Jeremy WalshJeremy Walsh 76 76 85 237

T104 Luke SchaapLuke Schaap 75 87 76 238

T104 Willie MaritzWillie Maritz 81 76 81 238

T104 Jacob GollidayJacob Golliday 76 75 87 238

107 Rhett MartinRhett Martin 77 80 82 239

T108 Ron ThomasRon Thomas 84 79 78 241

T108 Neil DavisNeil Davis 80 78 83 241

T108 Jack BrunsJack Bruns 81 77 83 241

T108 Parker ShimpParker Shimp 78 77 86 241

112 Nick SheehanNick Sheehan 83 77 82 242

113 Sean EnglerSean Engler 80 81 82 243

114 Scott RegesterScott Regester 80 77 88 245
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115 Rick SarverRick Sarver 84 80 82 246

116 Greg GrahamGreg Graham 80 87 81 248

117 Matt AngelelliMatt Angelelli 87 83 84 254

118 Wesley SherrillWesley Sherrill 86 81 89 256

119 Spencer GrimesSpencer Grimes 92 85 89 266

WD Ryan TerryRyan Terry 78 WD WD
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The 85th Kenridge Invitational - Flight Results

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Scott ShinglerScott Shingler 67 72 67 206

2 Frank AlafoginisFrank Alafoginis 69 68 70 207

3 Matthew BarnesMatthew Barnes 67 74 67 208

4 Edward Coffren VEdward Coffren V 65 74 69 208

5 Mehrbaan SinghMehrbaan Singh 71 71 66 208

6 Charlie HansonCharlie Hanson 71 72 67 210

7 Nick TaliaferroNick Taliaferro 73 68 69 210

8 Andrew WatsonAndrew Watson 68 69 73 210

9 Nikita GubenkoNikita Gubenko 68 71 71 210

10 John BaroneJohn Barone 74 67 70 211

11 Aryan VuradiAryan Vuradi 68 74 70 212

12 Jimmy DelpJimmy Delp 70 71 71 212

13 Jack PogorelcJack Pogorelc 72 73 67 212

14 Nate FaulknerNate Faulkner 70 67 75 212

15 Joey JordanJoey Jordan 72 73 69 214

16 Trey WrenTrey Wren 68 75 71 214

17 David StanfordDavid Stanford 74 70 70 214

18 A.J. StoufferA.J. Stouffer 69 72 73 214

19 Travis BensonTravis Benson 73 71 71 215

20 Drew CarlinDrew Carlin 72 70 73 215

21 Bobby DudeckBobby Dudeck 76 70 70 216

22 Adam HortonAdam Horton 71 73 72 216

23 Rui ChangRui Chang 71 72 73 216

24 Zack HenryZack Henry 71 71 74 216

25 Timothy MorrisTimothy Morris 67 72 77 216

26 Ian HildebrandIan Hildebrand 70 69 78 217

27 Justin LaRueJustin LaRue 72 74 72 218

28 Chris LeiblChris Leibl 74 72 72 218

29 Nicholas TurowskiNicholas Turowski 72 73 73 218

30 Tim PembertonTim Pemberton 76 69 73 218

31 David ZhangDavid Zhang 73 73 73 219

32 Garnet Manley IIIGarnet Manley III 68 76 75 219
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33 Max GreenMax Green 68 78 73 219

34 Channing BlevinsChanning Blevins 75 69 75 219

35 Brandon SipeBrandon Sipe 71 73 75 219

36 Sean McGarritySean McGarrity 72 73 74 219

37 Kevin JohnsonKevin Johnson 70 75 74 219

38 Blake MicholasBlake Micholas 72 71 77 220

39 Dustin GrovesDustin Groves 72 72 77 221

40 Samir DavidovSamir Davidov 67 74 81 222

41 Benson BlevinsBenson Blevins 69 73 81 223

42 Josh KirkhamJosh Kirkham 73 71 80 224

43 Liam PowderlyLiam Powderly 74 72 79 225

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Justin YoungJustin Young 77 70 69 216

2 George OrdwayGeorge Ordway 74 73 70 217

3 Tim BeansTim Beans 74 73 70 217

4 Jason RossettiJason Rossetti 73 74 70 217

5 Jacob NewmanJacob Newman 72 75 71 218

6 Garrett KuhlaGarrett Kuhla 71 76 71 218

7 Brian O'DeaBrian O'Dea 73 74 72 219

8 Suneil PeruvembaSuneil Peruvemba 76 72 71 219

9 Carter SaymanCarter Sayman 70 78 74 222

10 Steve SerraoSteve Serrao 75 73 75 223

11 Michael McCarthyMichael McCarthy 73 74 76 223

12 Matthew MonasteroMatthew Monastero 76 72 75 223

13 Benjamin ChoeBenjamin Choe 72 76 75 223

14 Patrick GareissPatrick Gareiss 71 76 78 225

15 Trey PonceTrey Ponce 69 79 79 227

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Connor McGarrityConnor McGarrity 71 79 70 220

2 Robb KinderRobb Kinder 76 74 70 220

3 Pearse LucasPearse Lucas 75 75 71 221

4 Sam SikesSam Sikes 75 74 72 221

5 Philip MahonePhilip Mahone 79 71 72 222

6 Joshuaa RobardsJoshuaa Robards 76 73 73 222
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7 Kyle BaileyKyle Bailey 75 74 73 222

8 Bryce CorbettBryce Corbett 70 80 72 222

9 Jack DannemannJack Dannemann 79 71 74 224

10 Charlie BundyCharlie Bundy 75 75 74 224

11 Stephen BainStephen Bain 77 73 75 225

12 Preston BurtonPreston Burton 76 73 76 225

13 Josh NewmanJosh Newman 77 73 76 226

14 Austin TurnerAustin Turner 73 76 79 228

15 Chad FultzChad Fultz 72 78 78 228

16 Patrick GalleherPatrick Galleher 72 78 81 231

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Charlie KennedyCharlie Kennedy 78 73 71 222

2 Ryan DemitRyan Demit 76 75 71 222

3 Aiden LeBlancAiden LeBlanc 81 71 72 224

4 Charlie O'SheaCharlie O'Shea 76 76 73 225

5 Samuel KingSamuel King 76 75 75 226

6 Zack RussellZack Russell 79 73 76 228

7 Eugene HongEugene Hong 77 74 78 229

8 Lee FisherLee Fisher 72 79 82 233

9 Tate CorbettTate Corbett 76 75 83 234

10 Jeremy WalshJeremy Walsh 76 76 85 237

11 Jacob GollidayJacob Golliday 76 75 87 238

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Brian BassettBrian Bassett 77 76 72 225

2 Ryan LeachRyan Leach 76 78 71 225

3 Patrick McCarthyPatrick McCarthy 77 76 74 227

4 Daniel HoldenDaniel Holden 79 76 74 229

5 Teddy RossTeddy Ross 74 79 76 229

6 Jake RothJake Roth 76 77 76 229

7 Kyle RecordKyle Record 77 77 76 230

8 Josh LundmarkJosh Lundmark 76 77 80 233

9 Buck BrittainBuck Brittain 76 79 79 234

10 Mike LeachMike Leach 74 79 84 237

11 Parker ShimpParker Shimp 78 77 86 241
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Flight 5Flight 5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Keith KepleyKeith Kepley 80 76 75 231

2 Ethan DucharmeEthan Ducharme 77 79 75 231

3 Killian O' ReillyKillian O' Reilly 80 76 77 233

4 Dan HosekDan Hosek 74 83 76 233

5 Zach SchwabZach Schwab 77 79 79 235

6 John David HunterJohn David Hunter 82 76 78 236

7 Matthew McKenneyMatthew McKenney 80 76 80 236

8 Joseph WeinsteinJoseph Weinstein 78 78 81 237

9 Willie MaritzWillie Maritz 81 76 81 238

10 Rhett MartinRhett Martin 77 80 82 239

11 Jack BrunsJack Bruns 81 77 83 241

12 Neil DavisNeil Davis 80 78 83 241

13 Scott RegesterScott Regester 80 77 88 245

Flight 6Flight 6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jack BarnesJack Barnes 87 75 73 235

2 Luke SchaapLuke Schaap 75 87 76 238

3 Ron ThomasRon Thomas 84 79 78 241

4 Nick SheehanNick Sheehan 83 77 82 242

5 Sean EnglerSean Engler 80 81 82 243

6 Rick SarverRick Sarver 84 80 82 246

7 Greg GrahamGreg Graham 80 87 81 248

8 Matt AngelelliMatt Angelelli 87 83 84 254

9 Wesley SherrillWesley Sherrill 86 81 89 256

10 Spencer GrimesSpencer Grimes 92 85 89 266
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Low 18 Hole Score

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Edward Coffren VEdward Coffren V 65 74 69 65

2 Mehrbaan SinghMehrbaan Singh 71 71 66 66

3 Matthew BarnesMatthew Barnes 67 74 67 67

4 Charlie HansonCharlie Hanson 71 72 67 67

5 Scott ShinglerScott Shingler 67 72 67 67

6 Jack PogorelcJack Pogorelc 72 73 67 67

7 Nate FaulknerNate Faulkner 70 67 75 67

8 John BaroneJohn Barone 74 67 70 67

9 Timothy MorrisTimothy Morris 67 72 77 67

10 Samir DavidovSamir Davidov 67 74 81 67

11 Aryan VuradiAryan Vuradi 68 74 70 68

12 Nick TaliaferroNick Taliaferro 73 68 69 68

13 Andrew WatsonAndrew Watson 68 69 73 68

14 Trey WrenTrey Wren 68 75 71 68

15 Frank AlafoginisFrank Alafoginis 69 68 70 68

16 Garnet Manley IIIGarnet Manley III 68 76 75 68

17 Max GreenMax Green 68 78 73 68

18 Nikita GubenkoNikita Gubenko 68 71 71 68

19 Joey JordanJoey Jordan 72 73 69 69

20 Justin YoungJustin Young 77 70 69 69

21 Tim PembertonTim Pemberton 76 69 73 69

22 Channing BlevinsChanning Blevins 75 69 75 69

23 A.J. StoufferA.J. Stouffer 69 72 73 69

24 Trey PonceTrey Ponce 69 79 79 69

25 Benson BlevinsBenson Blevins 69 73 81 69

26 Ian HildebrandIan Hildebrand 70 69 78 69

27 George OrdwayGeorge Ordway 74 73 70 70

28 Tim BeansTim Beans 74 73 70 70

29 Connor McGarrityConnor McGarrity 71 79 70 70

30 Jimmy DelpJimmy Delp 70 71 71 70

31 David StanfordDavid Stanford 74 70 70 70

32 Robb KinderRobb Kinder 76 74 70 70

33 Bobby DudeckBobby Dudeck 76 70 70 70

34 Jason RossettiJason Rossetti 73 74 70 70
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35 Carter SaymanCarter Sayman 70 78 74 70

36 Bryce CorbettBryce Corbett 70 80 72 70

37 Kevin JohnsonKevin Johnson 70 75 74 70

38 Drew CarlinDrew Carlin 72 70 73 70

39 Jacob NewmanJacob Newman 72 75 71 71

40 Blake MicholasBlake Micholas 72 71 77 71

41 Charlie KennedyCharlie Kennedy 78 73 71 71

42 Ryan DemitRyan Demit 76 75 71 71

43 Suneil PeruvembaSuneil Peruvemba 76 72 71 71

44 Travis BensonTravis Benson 73 71 71 71

45 Pearse LucasPearse Lucas 75 75 71 71

46 Philip MahonePhilip Mahone 79 71 72 71

47 Ryan LeachRyan Leach 76 78 71 71

48 Adam HortonAdam Horton 71 73 72 71

49 Rui ChangRui Chang 71 72 73 71

50 Jack DannemannJack Dannemann 79 71 74 71

51 Garrett KuhlaGarrett Kuhla 71 76 71 71

52 Zack HenryZack Henry 71 71 74 71

53 Brandon SipeBrandon Sipe 71 73 75 71

54 Patrick GareissPatrick Gareiss 71 76 78 71

55 Josh KirkhamJosh Kirkham 73 71 80 71

56 Aiden LeBlancAiden LeBlanc 81 71 72 71

57 Justin LaRueJustin LaRue 72 74 72 72

58 Brian BassettBrian Bassett 77 76 72 72

59 Brian O'DeaBrian O'Dea 73 74 72 72

60 Chris LeiblChris Leibl 74 72 72 72

61 Sam SikesSam Sikes 75 74 72 72

62 Nicholas TurowskiNicholas Turowski 72 73 73 72

63 Liam PowderlyLiam Powderly 74 72 79 72

64 Dustin GrovesDustin Groves 72 72 77 72

65 Sean McGarritySean McGarrity 72 73 74 72

66 Matthew MonasteroMatthew Monastero 76 72 75 72

67 Benjamin ChoeBenjamin Choe 72 76 75 72

68 Patrick GalleherPatrick Galleher 72 78 81 72

69 Chad FultzChad Fultz 72 78 78 72

70 Lee FisherLee Fisher 72 79 82 72

71 Jack BarnesJack Barnes 87 75 73 73

72 Charlie O'SheaCharlie O'Shea 76 76 73 73

73 Joshuaa RobardsJoshuaa Robards 76 73 73 73

74 David ZhangDavid Zhang 73 73 73 73
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75 Steve SerraoSteve Serrao 75 73 75 73

76 Stephen BainStephen Bain 77 73 75 73

77 Michael McCarthyMichael McCarthy 73 74 76 73

78 Kyle BaileyKyle Bailey 75 74 73 73

79 Austin TurnerAustin Turner 73 76 79 73

80 Zack RussellZack Russell 79 73 76 73

81 Preston BurtonPreston Burton 76 73 76 73

82 Josh NewmanJosh Newman 77 73 76 73

83 Eugene HongEugene Hong 77 74 78 74

84 Daniel HoldenDaniel Holden 79 76 74 74

85 Teddy RossTeddy Ross 74 79 76 74

86 Charlie BundyCharlie Bundy 75 75 74 74

87 Patrick McCarthyPatrick McCarthy 77 76 74 74

88 Dan HosekDan Hosek 74 83 76 74

89 Mike LeachMike Leach 74 79 84 74

90 Keith KepleyKeith Kepley 80 76 75 75

91 Ethan DucharmeEthan Ducharme 77 79 75 75

92 Luke SchaapLuke Schaap 75 87 76 75

93 Samuel KingSamuel King 76 75 75 75

94 Tate CorbettTate Corbett 76 75 83 75

95 Jacob GollidayJacob Golliday 76 75 87 75

96 Buck BrittainBuck Brittain 76 79 79 76

97 Killian O' ReillyKillian O' Reilly 80 76 77 76

98 Kyle RecordKyle Record 77 77 76 76

99 Jake RothJake Roth 76 77 76 76

100 John David HunterJohn David Hunter 82 76 78 76

101 Matthew McKenneyMatthew McKenney 80 76 80 76

102 Willie MaritzWillie Maritz 81 76 81 76

103 Josh LundmarkJosh Lundmark 76 77 80 76

104 Jeremy WalshJeremy Walsh 76 76 85 76

105 Zach SchwabZach Schwab 77 79 79 77

106 Rhett MartinRhett Martin 77 80 82 77

107 Nick SheehanNick Sheehan 83 77 82 77

108 Jack BrunsJack Bruns 81 77 83 77

109 Scott RegesterScott Regester 80 77 88 77

110 Parker ShimpParker Shimp 78 77 86 77

111 Joseph WeinsteinJoseph Weinstein 78 78 81 78

112 Ron ThomasRon Thomas 84 79 78 78

113 Neil DavisNeil Davis 80 78 83 78

114 Ryan TerryRyan Terry 78 WD 78
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115 Rick SarverRick Sarver 84 80 82 80

116 Greg GrahamGreg Graham 80 87 81 80

117 Sean EnglerSean Engler 80 81 82 80

118 Wesley SherrillWesley Sherrill 86 81 89 81

119 Matt AngelelliMatt Angelelli 87 83 84 83

120 Spencer GrimesSpencer Grimes 92 85 89 85
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Low Junior - Low Junior

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Nate FaulknerNate Faulkner 70 67 75 212

2 Nicholas TurowskiNicholas Turowski 72 73 73 218

3 Brandon SipeBrandon Sipe 71 73 75 219

4 Benson BlevinsBenson Blevins 69 73 81 223

5 Aiden LeBlancAiden LeBlanc 81 71 72 224

6 Ryan LeachRyan Leach 76 78 71 225

7 Charlie O'SheaCharlie O'Shea 76 76 73 225

8 Preston BurtonPreston Burton 76 73 76 225

9 Jack BarnesJack Barnes 87 75 73 235

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Low Resident - Low Resident Member

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Timothy MorrisTimothy Morris 67 72 77 216

2 George OrdwayGeorge Ordway 74 73 70 217

3 Brian O'DeaBrian O'Dea 73 74 72 219

4 Philip MahonePhilip Mahone 79 71 72 222

5 Preston BurtonPreston Burton 76 73 76 225

6 Samuel KingSamuel King 76 75 75 226

7 Zack RussellZack Russell 79 73 76 228

8 Rick SarverRick Sarver 84 80 82 246

9 Greg GrahamGreg Graham 80 87 81 248

10 Wesley SherrillWesley Sherrill 86 81 89 256

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Low Senior - Low Senior

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Scott ShinglerScott Shingler 67 72 67 206

2 Philip MahonePhilip Mahone 79 71 72 222

3 Steve SerraoSteve Serrao 75 73 75 223

4 Brian BassettBrian Bassett 77 76 72 225

5 Keith KepleyKeith Kepley 80 76 75 231

6 Dan HosekDan Hosek 74 83 76 233

7 Buck BrittainBuck Brittain 76 79 79 234

8 Ron ThomasRon Thomas 84 79 78 241

9 Neil DavisNeil Davis 80 78 83 241

10 Rick SarverRick Sarver 84 80 82 246

11 Greg GrahamGreg Graham 80 87 81 248

12 Matt AngelelliMatt Angelelli 87 83 84 254

13 Spencer GrimesSpencer Grimes 92 85 89 266

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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